Dr. Tim Kimmel
Grace Based Families

Date

9/1/21
9/2/21
9/3/21

9/6/21
9/7/21
9/8/21
9/9/21
9/10/21

9/13/21
9/14/21
9/15/21
9/16/21
9/17/21

9/20/21
9/21/21
9/22/21
9/23/21
9/24/21

9/27/21
9/28/21
9/29/21
9/30/21

m

Day

Wed
Thu
Fri

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu

db

Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel & Karis Kimmel Murray

September 2021 Tracksheet

Title

Every Child Has A True Need For Security

Fear vs. Faith
Helping Daddy (with Karis Kimmel Murray)

Hurried Lives

Miraculous Parenting

Three Essential Ingredients To Integrity
The Poison of Power

Creative Kids (with Karis Kimmel Murray)

When Fear Becomes Toxic

Choose Your Mission

The Second Essential Ingredient To Integrity: Moral Convictions
Learn To Say No

Grace as a Paradigm (with Karis Kimmel Murray)

ET- Don’t Phone Home

Quantum Time

The Third Essential Ingredient To Integrity: Reputation
Last Time

Honest Feelings (with Karis Kimmel Murray)

Permission to Be Vulnerable

Modeling Truthfulness
4th Grade Teacher
Wind Dummy

For radio clearance contact Rachel Koch at Media Solutions
Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: mediasolutions.inbox@gmail.com

These radio programs can also be downloaded at
www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM

famil
matters.
MINUTE

Time

60
60
:60

:60
:60
:60
:60
:60

:60
:60
:60
:60
:60

:60
:60
:60
:60
:60

:60
:60
:60
:60

Contact information for Family Matters Minute
PO Box 14382 Scottsdale, AZ 85267
Phone: 800.467.4596
Website: www.FamilyMatters.net &

www.GraceBasedFamilies.com



