

Dr. Tim Kimmel Grace Based Families



Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel & Karis Kimmel Murray

September 2021 Tracksheet

Date	Day	Title	Time
9/1/21	Wed	Every Child Has A True Need For Security	:60
9/2/21	Thu	Fear vs. Faith	:60
9/3/21	Fri	Helping Daddy (with Karis Kimmel Murray)	:60
9/6/21	Mon	Hurried Lives	:60
9/7/21	Tues	Miraculous Parenting	:60
9/8/21	Wed	Three Essential Ingredients To Integrity	:60
9/9/21	Thu	The Poison of Power	:60
9/10/21	Fri	Creative Kids (with Karis Kimmel Murray)	:60
9/13/21	Mon	When Fear Becomes Toxic	:60
9/14/21	Tues	Choose Your Mission	:60
9/15/21	Wed	The Second Essential Ingredient To Integrity: Moral Convictions	:60
9/16/21	Thu	Learn To Say No	:60
9/17/21	Fri	Grace as a Paradigm (with Karis Kimmel Murray)	:60
9/20/21	Mon	ET- Don't Phone Home	:60

9/21/21	Tues	Quantum Time	:60
9/22/21	Wed	The Third Essential Ingredient To Integrity: Reputation	:60
9/23/21	Thu	Last Time	:60
9/24/21	Fri	Honest Feelings (with Karis Kimmel Murray)	:60
9/27/21	Mon	Permission to Be Vulnerable	:60
9/28/21	Tues	Modeling Truthfulness	:60
9/29/21	Wed	4th Grade Teacher	:60
9/30/21	Thu	Wind Dummy	:60



For radio clearance contact Rachel Koch at Media Solutions Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: mediasolutions.inbox@gmail.com

These radio programs can also be downloaded at www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM

Contact information for Family Matters Minute PO Box 14382 Scottsdale, AZ 85267 Phone: 800.467.4596 Website: www.FamilyMatters.net & www.GraceBasedFamilies.com